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Women / 10 / Junior E
Session: 5J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Hoffman549
SCEGA

9.575 9.700 9.7509.475 38.500
18T 1T 7T 1 1 

1 

Luisa Blanco557
WOGA

9.675 9.500 9.6009.650 38.425
7T 9T 1 3T 2 

2 

Sierra Brooks505
Aspire Gym

9.775 9.575 9.4509.575 38.375
2 7 2T 14T 3 

3 

Amoree Lockhart523
Empire

9.675 9.650 9.6009.425 38.350
7T 3 11T 3T 4 

4 

Aria Brusch515
Cincinnati Gym

9.650 9.600 9.3259.500 38.075
12T 5T 5T 29T 5 

5 

Amanda Cashman504
Arena

9.650 9.525 9.4759.350 38.000
12T 8 17T 12T 6 

6 

JerQuavia Henderson529
Gym Corner

9.900 9.350 9.3259.275 37.850
1 22T 21T 29T 7 

7 

Sienna Schreiber544
North Wind

9.575 9.450 9.2509.525 37.800
18T 15* 4 36T 8T

8T

Erin Elkabchi548
SCEGA

9.400 9.450 9.4759.475 37.800
32T 15* 7T 12T 8T

8T

Emma Itoh543
North Stars

9.700 9.150 9.5259.400 37.775
4T 28T 14T 7T 10T

10T

Hunter Dula503
All American

9.475 9.475 9.4009.425 37.775
24T 11T 11T 21T 10T

10T

Lily Harsch524
Everest Gym

9.600 9.625 9.3759.150 37.750
15T 4 32T 23T 12 

12 

Mia Townes518
Crenshaw

9.675 9.150 9.5009.275 37.600
7T 28T 21T 11 13 

13 

Jenaviese Gore547
Prestige

9.500 9.300 9.3259.450 37.575
21T 25 9T 29T 14 

14 

Kambrie Brandt502
Aerial Athletics

9.700 9.350 9.3009.200 37.550
4T 22T 27T 32T 15 

15 

Emily Holmes-Hackerd507
Brestyans MA

9.300 9.400 9.5509.275 37.525
40T 19 21T 6 16 

16 

Rylie Mundell512
CGI

9.675 9.700 8.6259.500 37.500
7T 1T 5T 54T 17 

17 

Victoria Loomis552
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.375 9.3759.325 37.475
32T 20T 19 23T 18 

18 

Reese McClure526
Frederick Gym

9.600 9.000 9.4509.400 37.450
15T 37T 14T 14T 19 

19 

Brooklynn Bloxom558
WOGA

9.450 9.325 9.4509.200 37.425
27T 24 27T 14T 20 

20 

Cornelia Eksteen539
Metroplex Gym

9.425 9.600 9.3759.000 37.400
30T 5T 40T 23T 21T

21T

Jaedyn Rucker519
Desert Devils

9.400 9.475 9.1509.375 37.400
32T 11T 16 44T 21T

21T

Andrea Li535
Legacy Elite Gym

9.725 8.350 9.7259.575 37.375
3 48 2T 2 23 

23 

Abbie Thompson546
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.275 9.5758.975 37.275
27T 26T 42T 5 24T

24T
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Elena Deets555
Twin City Twisters

9.550 8.750 9.5259.450 37.275
20 42 9T 7T 24T

24T

Alessandra Brovedani531
Head Over Heels CA

9.500 9.000 9.4009.350 37.250
21T 37T 17T 21T 26 

26 

Sydney Lopez522
EGA (MA)

9.600 9.100 9.4259.075 37.200
15T 30T 36T 18T 27T

27T

Anna McGee527
GA Elite

9.375 9.375 9.2009.250 37.200
36T 20T 24T 38T 27T

27T

Kylie Haffner533
LaFleur's Tampa

9.425 9.475 9.2009.000 37.100
30T 11T 40T 38T 29 

29 

Elexis Edwards556
VA International

9.675 9.050 9.1509.150 37.025
7T 33T 32T 44T 30T

30T

Mickayla Stuckey516
Cincinnati Gym

9.475 8.600 9.5259.425 37.025
24T 46 11T 7T 30T

30T

Krista Zultevicz545
Northeast

9.700 8.650 9.4509.200 37.000
4T 44T 27T 14T 32T

32T

Hailey Davis541
New Bern

9.400 9.475 9.3508.775 37.000
32T 11T 47T 27T 32T

32T

Malia Hargrove525
Flips NV

9.650 8.700 9.3009.300 36.950
12T 43 20 32T 34 

34 

Caitlin Kass511
Bull City

9.100 9.500 9.1009.200 36.900
51 9T 27T 46T 35T

35T

Jasmine Lee513
Cascade Elite West

9.300 9.275 9.0759.250 36.900
40T 26T 24T 49 35T

35T

Aubri Schwartze554
Triad

9.300 9.075 9.3009.025 36.700
40T 32 38T 32T 37 

37 

Isabella Lahmidi530
GymJam

9.250 9.450 9.3758.525 36.600
45T 15T 52T 23T 38 

38 

Taylor Jensen550
Salto

9.250 9.000 9.4258.775 36.450
45T 37T 47T 18T 39 

39 

Amanda Loo553
Towers NY

9.375 8.950 9.1758.600 36.100
36T 40 50 41T 40 

40 

Naiya Beaudin540
Mismo

9.000 9.050 8.8009.225 36.075
52T 33T 26 53 41 

41 

Kylie Burleson538
Mat Trotters

9.125 9.450 9.1758.300 36.050
49T 15T 55 41T 42 

42 

Brooke Hillmann534
LaFleurs

8.675 9.025 9.1759.075 35.950
57 36 36T 41T 43 

43 

Mackayla Howell509
Bronco Elite

9.475 8.225 9.2508.975 35.925
24T 52 42T 36T 44 

44 

Christie Tini532
Infiniti Elite NY

9.450 8.475 9.4258.500 35.850
27T 47 54 18T 45 

45 

Paige Bukowski506
Brestyans MA

9.300 8.325 9.0259.175 35.825
40T 49T 31 50 46 

46 

Jordyn Duffield559
Wildfire

8.975 9.050 8.6259.150 35.800
54 33T 32T 54T 47 

47 

Raina Malas510
Buckeye Gym

9.350 8.900 9.0008.525 35.775
38 41 52T 51 48 

48 
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Lauren Bannister514
Champion Gym KY

9.500 8.275 9.3508.550 35.675
21T 51 51 27T 49 

49 

Tiara DeTommaso542
North Stars

9.125 9.100 8.5258.850 35.600
49T 30T 44 56 50 

50 

Elizabeth Kleynerman501
10.0 Academy

9.250 8.325 9.2008.800 35.575
45T 49T 45T 38T 51 

51 

Emily Koch536
Legacy Gym

9.150 7.700 9.5259.025 35.400
48 55 38T 7T 52 

52 

Taylor Pitchell528
GET

9.325 7.950 9.3008.700 35.275
39 53 49 32T 53 

53 

Kate Grotenhuis551
TAGS Eden Prairie

9.275 8.650 9.1008.175 35.200
44 44T 57 46T 54 

54 

Claire Rogers537
Liberty Gym

9.000 7.250 9.1008.800 34.150
52T 57 45T 46T 55 

55 

Kareena McSweeny517
Crag

8.750 7.575 8.0758.250 32.650
56 56 56 57 56 

56 

Emily Shepard521
Diamond Academy

8.925 0.000 8.9750.000 17.900
55 58 58 52 57 

57 

Aubrey Zazula520
Desert Lights

0.000 7.825 0.0009.125 16.950
58 54 35 58 58 

58 
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